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STATEMENT OF CAPITA!. & EEPDSITS OF 9 KEGICjETAI. BE SERVE BASKS.

HO. OF MIHIMUM M1X1MTM
STATES HATL. BANKS CAPITAL DEPOSITS DEPOSITS

BOSTON
Miaine 69 # 691,000 $ 1,983,000 # 3,173,000
l^ew Hampshire 56 521,000 982,000 1,571,000
Vermont 49 425 ,000 800 ,000 1,280 ,000
Massachusetts 178 5,783,000 19,469,000 32,045,000
Hhode Island 20 644,000 1,276,000 2,074,000
Connecticut (1/2) 39 940 ,000 1,416,000 2.266.000

411 $ 9,004,000 $ 25,926,000 $42,409,000

mi. x c m
Hew York 477 $20 ,692,000 94,494,000 #160,024,000
Connecticut (1/2) 39 940 ,000 1,416,000 2,266,000
Hew Jersey (2/3) 135 1,825,000 5,673,000 9,077,000

• 651 $23,457,000 #101,583,000 #171,367,000

PHILADELPHIA
Pennsylvania 838 #15,173,000 $ 45,998,000 $ 75,341,000
Delaware 25 198,000 356 ,000 570 ,000
Hew Jersey (1/3) 68 912,000 2,837,000 4,539,000
Ohio (1/4) 96 1,681,000 5,995,000 9,847,000
W.Va.(Hancock-Brooke)

(flhio-Marshall Co.) 
WASHINGTON T0TT7" T n T s v n m $ 55,186,006 m $ l2 9 ? ^ 0 Q ~
Maryland 105 $ 1,730,000 $ 5,142,000 $ 8,458,000
Virginia 133 1,761,000 4,036 ,000 6,458,000
W.Va.(except Hancock,

(Brooke, Ohio &
(Marshall Counties) 116 995,000 2,389,000 3,822,000

HOrth Carolina 72 679,000 1,445,000 2,312,000
District of Columbia 12 710 ,000 1,631,000 2,716,000

438 5,875,000 # 14,643,000 # 23,766,000

1

ATLAHTA
South Carolina
Georgia
Plorida
Alabama
Tennessee (3/4)
Mississippi
Louisiana

CHICAGO 
Illinois (4/5) 
Indiana (3/4) 
Iowa
Michigan 
Wisconsin 
GJiio (1/4) 
Minneso ta 
Horth Dakota 
South Dalcota 
Montana 
Hebraska 
Co lo rado 
Wyoming 
Missouri (1/5)

^ I H C I M A T I  
Oh i o ( i/2) 
Indiana (1/4) 
Kentuclsy (7/8)

T. LOUIS 
Missouri (4/5) 
Kansas 
Oklahoma 
Arkansas 
Texas
Hew Mexico 
Illinois (1/5) 
Tennessee(1/4) 
Kentucky (1/8)

48 # 510,000 # 927,000 # 1,483,000
117 1,470,000 2,141,000 3,434,000
53 635 ,000 1,334,000 2,134,000
90 961,000 1,714,000 2,742,000
82 844,000 1,960,000 3,136,000
33 301,000 588,000 941,000
31 815,000 2,021,000 3,327,000

454 * 5,536,000 $ 10,685,000 $ 17,197,000

369 # 6,622,000 # 31,931,000 # 53,935,000
193 1,978,000 5,348,000 8,664,000
341 1,960 ,000 7,330,000 11,878,000
99 1,379,000 6,467,000 10,529,000

129 1,552,000 6,613,000 10,769,000
89 817,000 2,175,000 3,480,000

271 2,506,000 10,917,000 17,892,000
146 441,000 1,569,000 2,510,000
104 334,000 1,412,000 2,259,000
59 479,000 1,521,000 2,434,000

241 1,475,000 5,445,000 8,916,000
126 1,114,000 4,689,000 7,703,000
30 174,000 579 ,000 926,000
22 112,000 254,000 406 ,000

2219 1 :20,943,000 | 86,250 ,000 $142,301,000

195 # 3,133,000 # 8,952,000 # 14,630,000
63 471,000 1,245,000 1,992,000

127 1,419,000 2,981,000 4,866,000
385 # 5,023,000 $ 13,178,000 | 21,488,000

111 # 3,001,000 #13,260,000 #22,370 ,000
213 1,107,000 3,383,000 5,468,000
326 1,108,000 3,239,000 5 ,236,000
54 450 ,000 768,000 1,229,000

519 4,576,000 10,043,000 16,389,000
40 192,000 587,000 939 ,000
90 620 ,000 1,758,000 2,813,000
27 282,000 653,000 1,045,000
18 132,000 218,000 349 ,000

1398 #11,468,000 $33,909,000$ 55,838,000

SAIT FRAHCISCO
California 258 # 5,103,000 #14,965,000 #24,591,000
Arizona 13 109,000 355,000 568,000
Hevada 10 132,000 278,000 445,000
Utah 23 301,000 1,117,000 1,839,000
Idaho 55 303,000 802,000 1*283,000
Oregon 84 842,000 2,851,000 4,669,000
Washington 76 1,021,000 4,531,000 7,468,000

"519 fT,8lf,000 |24,899,000 $40,863,000
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PROPOSED T E R R IT O R Y  AND LOCATION OF NINE REGIONAL BANKS AND THEIR BRAMCHE-S 
S u b m i t t e d  BY THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO
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jfTA^EMSHT OP CAPITAL &  DEPOSITS OF 8 RBGIGBAL RESERVE BASKS.

HO. 03? MIHIMUM MAXIMUM
BOSTCtl J l f f i HATL. BAHKS CAPITAL DEPOSITS DSP OS ITS
Maine 69 $ 691,000 $1,983,000 $ 3,173,000
Hew Hampshire 56 521,000 982,000 1,571,000
Vermont 49 425,000 800 ,000 1,280,000
Massachusetts 178 5,783,000 19,469 ,000 32,045,000
Bhode Island 20 644,000 1,276,000 2,074,000
Connec ti cu t (1 / 2) 39 940 ,000 1,416,000 2_|266 ,000

411 #9,004,000 $25",926 ,000" $42 ,409',000
m m  YORK

$20,692,000 $94,494,000Hew York 477 $160,024,000
Connecticut (1/2) 
Hew Jersey (2/3)

39 940 ,000 1,416,000 2,266,000
135
651

1,825,000
$23,457,000

5,673,000 
101,583*,000

9 ,077 ,000 
fl7T,367 ,000

PHILAD30LPHIA
$ 75,341,000Pennsylvania 838 $15,173,000# 45,998,000

Delaware 25 198,000 356 ,000 570 ,000
Hew Jersey (l/3) 68 912,000 2,837,000 4,539,000
Ohio (1/3) 126 1,954,000 6,720 ,000 11,007,000

W, Val^anooc'k”’Brooke)
(Ohio-Marshall ) 1057 $18,237,000 155,911,000 $ 91,457,000
(Counties. )

s a i  M A H C I S C O  
California 
Arizo&a 
Hevada 
Utah 
Idaho 
Oregon 
Washington

Maryland 105 $ 1,730,000 :
Virginia 133 1,761,000
W. Virginia(except
Hancock, Brooke, Ohio
& Marshall Counties) 116 995,000

; Horth Carolina 72 679,000
District of Columbia 1 2 710 .000

438 1 5,875,000$
? ATLAHTA
South Carolina 48 $ 510,000 :
Georgia 117 1,470,000
Florida 53 635,000
Alabama 90 961,000
Tennessee (3/4) 82 844,000
Mississippi 33 301,000
Louisiana 31 815,000

454 $  "5,536 ,000 :
CHICAGO

$ 6,622,000 :Illinois (4/5) 369
Indiana 256 2,449,000
Iowa 341 1,960,000
Michigan 99 1,379,000
Wisconsin 129 1,552,000
Ohio (2/3) 254 3,677,000
Minnesota 271 2,506,000

-...Jfearth' Dakota 146 441,000
South Dakota 104 334,000

I Montana 59 479 ,000
** Hehraska 241 1,475,000
Co lo rado 126 1,114,000
Wyoming 30 174,000
Missouri (1/5) 2 2 1 1 2 , 0 0 0
Kentucky (7/8) 127 1,419,000

2574 $ 25,695,000
ST. LOUIS
Missouri (4/5) 1 1 1 $ 3,001,000
Kansas 213 1,107,000
Oklahoma 326 1,108,000
Arkansas 54 450 ,000
Texas 519 4,576,000
Hew Mexico 40 192,000
Illinois (1/5) 90 620 ,000
Tennessee (1/4) 27 282,000
Kentucky (1/8) 18 132,000

1398 $ 1 1 ,468 ,000

4,036,000

2.389.000
1.445.000 
JL|631j|000^

$ 927,000
2.141.000
1.334.000
1.714.000 
1,960 ,000

588,000
2 .0 2 1 . 0 0 0  

$10,685,000

#31,931
6,592
7,330
6,467
6,613

10,403
10,917
1,569
1,412
1,521
5,445
4,689

579
254

2,981
|98,703

|13,260 
3,383 
3,239 

768 
10 ,043 

587 
1,758 

653 
218 

$33,909

8,458,000 
6,458 ,000

3.822.000 
2,312 ,000
2.716.000

23.766.000

1.483.000
3.434.000
2.134.000
2.742.000
3.136.000 

941,000
3.327.000

17.197.000

$ 53 
10 
11 
10 
10 
16 
17 
2 
2 
2 8 
7

,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
,000 
iPQO
',000 $162,630,000

,000 $ 22,370,000
,000 5,468,000
,000 5,236,000
,000 1,229,000
,000 16,389,000
,000 939,000
,000 2,813,000
,000 1,045,000
iPOJl 3 4 9 ,000
,000 55,838,000

,935
,655
,878
,529
,769
,952
,892
,510
,259
,434
,916
,703
926
406

,866

,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000

258 $ 5,103,000 $ 14,965,000 $ 24,591,000*
13 109 ,000 355,000 568,000
10 132,000 278,000 445,000
23 301,000 1 ,117,000 1,839,000
55 303,000 802,000 1,283,000
84 842,000 2 ,851,000 4,669,000
76 1 ,0 2 1 , 0 0 0  

| 7 V 8 1 1 , 0 0 0  i
4 ,531,000 7,468,000

519 24
"""l.- 'w w ru m  r— mm

,899,000 $ 40,863*,000
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^ bĵ m BAY CITY

u 'V

t * ’ ,?  
vS*-

g r a n d  Ra p id s  d e t r o i '
)  %  m

K A L A M A Z O O  j a CKSON

*

-  , f s i  O-nN
3 ^ £S

v  a
c» N*

/s D *
v .;^ '

^ V -
a- *’ r

LV

^•s^CS*
, .

oVu?V
* v

' A'

V/>

DENVER

COLORADO
Vj>

o
O Q

* . / o^  T

/Vo.
/  ^  a  .

^ 6  5 . 3 X3, ^
PUEBLO

C .
c- 8 . 0 -S\«r

Nc>
2 - / 0  N . *7 7 . 6 0 0  c  i  8 . I j  6 3 
9 2,5 - S. <9 7 . / / 8  7  c. 2.1) ,

KANSAS

W ldHITA

o "V
»T ‘ vr JOLIET |

rsT . JOSEPH 

KANSAS C IT Y R  >C 9ieA S  C lTY

•4
PEORIA

ILUJNQIS
SPRINORELD DECAT

S O U ^ l,BENO 

NO , u FORT WA’
o W '

i ' ;; - ■ d h * m t ) u  : : r "
i  •  ^

LIM A s I I  A  l . f i

1 ,
kl »  S . H ^  
2>*

7  C. ^'5- tJ7
o c. H'z- '<il,<̂

W fLSTfeBlB.JlL

s ,3< !‘ ' 0 t  f l  t  ( A  4  DAYTON W c ° ^ MiIN D IA N A i iC®Sp̂ fiE'-0
, S ! ^  W  HAMILTON

■

„  , J n a p o u s

DECATUR J ^ r£ H A O TE

o'-**
3 - ^ t ^  C- , I U

a m il t o n

.INCINNATI

ST. LC

M ISSOURI .
, m T s . 3 , 2 . ^ -  * « * • * • * * <

3T ST. LOUIS

COVlNGTONrJEW PORT

J JiLpU lSVILLE

LEXINGTON

P4S
4 ° ^ 4

:<-os
4 ^ c e L£ s

S4 /V

iV o .

^ ff o'S 'o c - y  ? Z> „
* '  ‘  H - 8 ^  ^  C - / .  8  / 7

C - ^ - 3 - 7 6

ARZOtJA
° ‘£ g o

No.
Y° «. /,. ,YJ c 3ilI| 
' 7 <('07/ e. ,, i W

n e w  Me x ic o

NO.

3 2 ( ,  Al. 7 / / . 3 3 v S -  C. I S . ^ i l  
v5-93L C. I O ' 7 2 -4

O K LA H O M A
■ MUSCOGEE0  

OKLAHoKia  C lTy

( SPRINGFIELD 

JOPLIN

^ 1] N. / 8 . * K  2, c ,  7 . < f f < o  
U i l s . ' J 3 --5 1 ! c . i i . ' f 0 -3

AR KAN SAS
LITTLE ROCK

JL O
'NSVJLL E ^ fl; ^

KENTUCKY
N O - N . 4 8  - 4 t °  ®* ^ 4 - 1  I i  

' t % s . ^ ' o S  ____ __

/  V.ASHV
M I ̂  c b '

Vii; VA

A  1RG

■u«- s 4
1 /V<3

, 1. *h Hc ,  1
(3

£ 2 . 8 . 8 4 * 1  
1/ O-ff A/. /o a .-A if^  ®* »■

1 7  6. ■>'t -s ‘t ‘ c-

^ o r f ° uK

l « - 7 7 °
w o .  . 9 . 7 7 6

NASHVILLE P - ® "

t e n
u n O W 'l l ^

CHATTANOOGA

)

o h AR LO TTE

MEMPHIS

•V
0 " '

f/V<j.
^ 8  /V. a a . . ? o ^  c  g . ^ - / 4  

3 4 1  'S . V  I - a ? 4/ C . /

NOT E
C a p i t a l  and D t  p o a  <t ~s  s h  o w n  i N even T H o u a a n  d s

t i . ~  WET N a t / o i n a l  & a n k  D e p o s i t s  Rom C o m p t r o l l e r s
R e p o u t  o c t . i . l , t 9 i -
»MPT«ol.L£fti A  r i f 
R E PORT fo r 1 2,  )

/ V o .
rv .

FORT WORTH

q Re pout o c t . i i , C?i3)

O . G.R0 S5  -St a t e Bank & £ pos 1 t4i C^romComptroi-lers Ann ua

•elpaso
S’ 4

9
, 5

N > '

• ALLAS
MISS.

* ? / /
8 / 7 C.

BIRMINGHAM

'W
A L A B A M A

MONTGOMERY

a u g u s t )

GEORGIA
®MACON

4^0. W

^ 7 / ^ . 0 ,  SAVAN f

« -5

s. C .
<£>

R E G I O N A L  B A N K S  Q

L O C A T I O I 1  
o F

B A N K

N o OF MINIMUM max /MUM

NATL.BKj. CAPITA L- DEPOSIT^ DEPOS IT-S

& 0 S t 0 N . H  I I q  . O O  Lf 2.^.<=?i,6 If'SL. I f O C f

C.“  C a p i t a l  a n o - S u R p l  u -s

N o .  “  M W M  e> L  R o p  B A N K ' S T E X A S LO U IS IA N A
*  AC KSON V ILL

LORID’A'
A U S T IN ^

■4*
M ANTC

2 . ^ 4  S. 7-t

fco(

,73i C. 2.0 J

nev-/ Of

SAN A N T O N IO

® CITIES HAVING AN ESTIMATED POPULATION OF 3 0 ,0 0 0  AND OVER IN tS!1.
+ CITIES WITH A POPULATION OF 50,000 AND OVER, AS SHOWN BY CENSUS BULLETIN.

(•GALVESTON

RESERVE BANK ORGANIZATION C O M M ITT E E  
W A S H I N G T O N ,  D. C.

B r a i n  c h e -s
P i T T ^ B U R C H  o i \  C l e v e l a n d  

6 a LT i M O  Ps E

N e w  Orlean-s 

C  i N C  i  N  t i  A T  I

M  f ftN eapolis «r ST.Pavl 

K a n s a s  C  i t Y  

P a  t -  L  A ^

P o r t l a n d  o «  ^ S e a t t l e -

V
I t a m p a

0  .

PH j L A O L L P H I A  I O JS1  / ? .  1 3  7  ‘f / . t f - S ' T

W a s h i n g t o n  43 g W?. 2-7̂ 5 23.7 4 4

0 «r .

v %

V

A t l a n t a J.5 3 4 /o.6 ?-S 17. l H

S T .  L o u i s  / -3 9  8 / / . ^ & ?  3 3 . 9 0 9  9 3  8

S a n  F a A N c i s c o  J i 9  7 . 8 M  x / o .  g <>3-

T O T A  L.'S 7 .-SOS, / 0 7 . 0 S / 3 6 > 6 .2 .v S  9 6 o -S .^S X J
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Reproduced from the Unclassified / Declassified Holdings,of the National Archives
~Jt!.lAL & DEPOSITS OF- 10 REGIONAL RESERVE B A M S .

HO. OP MIHIIUM MAXIMUM
STATES HATL. BANKS CAPITAL DEPOSITS DEPOSITS

BOSTOH
Maine 69 # 691,000 $ 1,983,000 $ 3,173,000
Hew Hampshire 56 521,000 982,000 1,571,000
Vermont 49 425,000 800,000 1,280,000
Massachusetts 178 5,783,000 19,469,000 32,045,000
Rhode Island 20 644,000 1,276,000 2,074,000
Connecticut (1/2) 39 940,000 1,416,000 2,266,000

411 $ 9,004,000 $25,925,000 $42,409,000

HEW YORK
Hew York 477
Connecticut (1/2) 39
Hew Jersey (2/3) 135

651

PHILADELPHIA
Pennsylvania 838
Delaware 25
Hew Jersey (1/3) 68
Ohio (1/4) 96
W.Va. (Hancock-B.roeke-Ohio)

(& Marshall Counties) ___
1027

$20,692,000 #94,494,000 |160,024,000
940,000 1,416,000 2,266,000

1,825,000 5,673,000 9,077,000
1237457,000 $101,583,000 $171,367,000

$15,173,000 $ 45,998,000 #75,341,000
198.000 356,000 570,000
912.000 2,837,000 4,539,000

1,681,000 5,995,000 9,847,000

117^647000 # 55,186,000 #90,297,000

Maryland 105 $ 1,730,000 $ 5,142,000 $ 8,458,000
Virginia 133 1,761,000 4,036,000 6 ,458,000
W.Va. (except Hancock,)

(Brooke, Ohio & )
(Marshall ) 116 995,000 2,389,000 3,822,000

Horth Carolina 72 679,000 1,445,000 2,312,000
District Columbia 1 2 710 ,000 1,631,000 2,716,000

438 * 5,875,000 #14,643,000 c 23,766,000

ATLAHTA
South Carolina 48 510,000 927,000 1,483,000
Georgia 117 1,470,000 2,141,000 3,434,000
Florida 53 635,000 1,334,000 2,134,000
Alabama 90 961,000 1,714,000 2,742,000
Tennessee (3/4) 82 844,000 1,960 ,000 3,136,000
Mississippi 33 301,000 588,000 941,000
Louisiana 31 815,000 2 ,0 2 1 ,0 0 0 3,327,000

454 i 5,536,000 $ 1 0 ,685 ,000 1 17,197,000

CHICAGO
Illinois (4/5) 369 $ 6,622,000 $31,931,000 # 53,935,000
Indiana (3/4) 193 1,978,000 5,348,000 8,664,000
Iowa 341 1,960 *000 7,330,000 11,878,000
Michigan 99 1,379,000 6,467,000 10,529,000
Wisconsin 129 1,552,000 6,613,000 10,769,000
Ohio (1/4) 89 817,000 2,175,000 3,480,000
Minneso ta 271 2,506,000 10,917,000 17,892,000
Horth Dakota 146 441,000 1,569,000 2,510 ,000
South Dakota 104 334,000 1,412,000 2*259,000
Montana 59 479,000 1,521,000 2,434,000
Hebrakka 241 1,475,000 5,445 ,000 8,916 ,000
Wyoming 30 174,000 579,000 926,000
Missouri (J./5) 22 1 1 2 , 0 0 0 254,000 406 ,000

2093 $19,829,000 $81,561,000 $134,598,000

C X m Z H A T X
Ohio (1/2) 195 3,133,000 8,952,000 14,630,000
Indiana (1/4) 63 471,000 1,245,000 1,992,000
Kentucky (7/8) 127 1,419,000 2,981,000 4,866,000

385 1 5,023,000 $13,178,000 &*tP 21,488,000

ST. LOUIS 
Missouri (4/5) 
Kansas 
Oklahoma 
Arkansas 
Hew Mexico 
Illinois (1/5) 
Tennessee (1/4) 
Co lo rado 
Kentucky (1/8)

111
213
326
54
40
90
27

126
__ 18
1005

$ 3,001
1.107
1.108 

450 
192 
620 
282

1,114
132

I 8#006

,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000

.3 ,260 
3,383 
3,239 

768 
587 

1,758 
653 

4,689 
218 

$28,555

,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
000

,000

$22,370 
5 ,468 
5,236 
1,229 

939 
2,813 
1,045 
7,703 

349 
#47,152

,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000

SAH EKAHCISCO
California
Arizona
Hevada
U ta h
Idaho
Oregon
Washington

258
13
10
23
55
84
76

$ 5,103,000
109.000
132.000
301.000
303.000
842.000 

1,021,000
$ 7,811,000

$14,965,000
355.000
278.000

1.117.000
802.000

2.851.000
4.531.000 

$24,899,000

$24,591,000
568,000 
445 ,000

1.839.000
1.283.000
4.669.000
7.468.000 

*$40 ,863 ,000

DALLAS
Texas 519 $ 4,576,000 $10,043,000 $16,389,000Digitized for FRASER 
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PROPOSED TERRITORY AND LOCATION OF TEN REGIONAL BANKS AND THEIR BRANCHES 
S u b m i t t e d  B Y  THE FIRST NATIONAL B/4NK OF CHICAGO

NORTH DAKOTA

M IN N ESO TA

MINNEAPOLIS] OSHKOSH1

’JpVlDENCEW IS C O N S INSOUTH DAKOTA s '
SAGINAW

|FU N T
s c b

,NASPOBTV LAN0NG'
GRAND IW * 'dS DETr 0 '

I ©  ®
K A L A M A Z O O  JACKSON

MILWAUKEE

wReCS^RACINE

DUBUQUE^
j a r  r a p id s ROCKFORD

CHICAGI
A U R O R A ^

LSIOUX CITY IOWA yOON(
DAVENPORT

JOLIETDES WOINES 

J§p COUNCIL BLUFFS
f o r t  WA'

E heeungVjMBUS
$ Ef*KL£Y
$ P * « L ANr

LINCOLN

I N D I A N  APOLI!

c{E HAUTE^"NCYSPBIN^fELD DEOATUB

AS CITYKANSAS CITY HUNTINGTON

iQr f o l k
p UEBLO $OND ̂  

cMoytH
TOPEKA

KAN SAS ;T ST. LOUIS ANOKEW uYHC1

c a r o u n a
SPRINGFIELD

JOPLIN
NASHVILLE

charlotte
CHATTANOOGA

lEMPHIS

Me x ic o AR KAN SASOKLAH

LITTLE ROCK
CHAR LEIAUGUST

G E O R G I A
# n, a c o n

SAVANIFORT WORTH, MONTGOMERY

TEXAS JAGKSONVtLI

FLORIDALO U IS IA N A
A U S T IN ^

HOUSTON

TONIO iALVESTON j a MPA

Is trm S

n f )

N O T E .

C a p i t a l ,  a n p  D e- P o -s I t s  -s h o w n  i n  e v ETm  t h o u s a n d s  

N .“ N e. t  N a t i o n a l  B a n k  O f  p o s i t s  ( F r o m  C o m  p t r o u l e r s  b, e p o { \ t  O c t . a i ; i 9 i d )

*S.  “ G r o s s  S t a t e .  S a n k  D t P o s i T - s ^ R o ^ C o M p T R o L L E n ^  A r t f i L / A L  r e p o r t  f o r  /*? j a - )  

C - C a p  i - r  A  u a n p  S o r p l u s  

No.~ Number of Sank-s

•  CITIES HAVING AN ESTIMATED POPULATION OF 3 0 ,000  AND OVER !N 1911. 
- f  CITIES WITH A POPULATION OF §0,000 AND OVER, AS SHOWN BY CENSUS BULLETIN.

R E S E R V E  BANK ORGANIZATION C O M M ITT E E  
W ASHINGTON, D. C.

1 0

R EG IO NAL BANKS Q

B r A / I C H E . 5  V  J 
P i t t s b u r g h  o r  C l e v e l a n d . 

B a l t i m o r e  

/ I E  W  O R  L  E L A N S  

M i n h B A P o L . i s  o r  -S T . P a u l  

K a  n  -s a s  C i T Y  

P o r t l a n d  o r  S e a t t l e .

L o o  A T  i ON
a R

B A N K 5  h

N o  - °  p
N AT t-.BKS,

C a p i t a l - M i N i M U M  M A X I M U M  
D t p o s i  T.S C > t P O { i T S .

J3 o . s t o  n 4  1 1 . O  O t-j 2--S- .9  4 LjX-^0<=l

N e w  V o r k  , 6-S' / 2. 3  . Lf S I 1 <? l . S  %3> m . 3  4 7

P h i l a d e l p h i a l 02.7 t 7 -  9  64 / g  6 •? 0 . 2.97

W a s  h  i n  a T o N 4 - i  8 v5\ ? 7v5 / if . £ if 3 2 3 .  7  4 4.

A T L A n t a iy-Stf -S . -S' 3  i / O . U ^ / v  . i c?7.

C h i c a & o 2 ,0 *? '3 g  / .. -S’ A / J 3, Lj, S  9 %,

C  i’n c / n n a t i >3 i i S s5", O 2 . 3 / 3 .  1 7  8 a  l . Lf $ 9

S T .  L  o  u  i 5 / 0 0 ' S g . o  o  £ ^.g .vSVSliT if 7  . /-S" 2-

D a l l a s s n ij . -S - j  4 / 0 . 0  if 3 / 4 . 3  S'?

5 a n  F ftA r ic  i s o o ^  1 T -7.2 11 2. 4 . ? <?? iy 0 . 8

T o t a l s 7.^0 2. 1 O *7. Q % | 3 U .  2 - -^ ^ 4 o ^ r .^ 17
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Rj PftVDv
Wbruary 7* W M m

daar oir#

Board of trad*, 
Illlnoia.
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iQanxh erf (Btabje sxi iht (feij xrf(Xiiirxîxi. 

r̂r̂ tjetrga (J>f£ici?.
Chicago, January 29, 1914

Honorable David S, Houston 
Secretary of Agriculture, 
Washington, D. C.

\  V

My Dear Sir:

Inclosed please find map you handed to

our President Canby, with request that he show on it the 

outlines of the territory from which the receipts at this 

market originate. I am somewhat in doubt as to just what 

you want marked on this map, but have caused lines to be 

drawn in red ink showing the territory in which this commerce 

originates and the territory to which it goes, that going to 

the seaboard, in part, continuing to foreign countries.

desire, if you will instruct me as to just what you want I 

shall take great pleasure in observing your directions as far 

as I am able to do so.

If this does not give you the information you

Secretary
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Board of Trade of the Citv 
of Chicago. *

GUtiragu

Receipts at Chicago 
During the year 1913:

Wheat, 
Corn,
Oat s ,
Rye,
Barley,

Total,

Valued at

Flour, 
Valued at

Live stock, 
Value at

Cheese, 
Butter,
Sggs (cases)

Shipments of cured meats during the year

614.048.000 lbs

Lard:
273.717.000 lbs.

There are innitiwaww other soil products , 
such as flaxseed, clover, timothy and other 
grass seed, besides many others, aggregat
ing an enormous total.

50.372.000 bushels,
127.773.000 "
124.405.000 "

3,705,000 "
31.663.00 0  ______

3371288.00 0  ^  _

#197,471,000.

10,096,000 barrels. 
$47,500,000*

16,452,807 head 
$409,134,674t

101.303.000 lbs.
284.110.000 M 

4,610,000.
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